Single-breasted formal blazer with notched lapel, two front buttons, two flap pockets 

and one chest pocket. 

Women’s Blazer : Single-breasted formal blazer with tailored fit, notched lapel, two front buttons, and 

functional pockets, designed for comfort and formal appearance. 

Size Range & Quantity: Total quantity: 125 (One hundred twenty-five) blazers, inclusive of both 

men’s and women’s blazers, covering sizes 34 to 48 (chest size), with size-wise distribution as 

provided by the institution. 

Lining & Stitching: Full inner lining with breathable polyester/viscose lining, reinforced stitching,